Explosion Proot Light
With ATEX certified, our explosion
proof light fixture can be widely
used for place of flammable and
explosive chemical materials.
Patent
Design Patent
Aluminum housing

Features
Applied to oil fields, oil refineries, offshore oil platform, power plants, gas stations, oil tanks, wharf,
tunnel, pumping station, substation, the military base,etc. Zone I and Zone li Hazardous Locations,
Zone 20, Zone 21, Zone 22 and li A, 118, IIC explosive gas atmosphere.
Mark
Ex emb IIC T6 Gc
_Ecofoss ApS - tlf. 28 900 337 - info@ecofoss.dk - www.ecofoss.dk
Exøert ,;
Exølosion-proof =:
[1201m/w�
@
Patent
Model
Watt
(W)
TB-20W-E2 20W
TB-40W-E2 40W
TB-40W-E4 40W
TB-60W-E4 60W
TB-80W-E4 80W
Voltage
(V)
100-277V
100-277V